(the “CDBG”) funds that the Louisiana Housing Finance Agency (the “Agency” 

or “LHFA”) will administer for the LHFA Nonprofit Rebuilding Pilot Program 

on behalf of the Louisiana Recovery Authority (the “LRA”) from twenty million 

dollars ($20,000,000.00) to twenty-four million dollars ($24,000,000.00) and 

providing for other matters in connection therewith. 

SPECIAL PROGRAMS 

The next item on the agenda was an update on Housing Trust Fund projects by Ms. Loretta 

Wallace. Unity Village Subdivision and Evangeline Pointe Apartments are two projects that

[...]

owned Capital City South to be a demolition/new construction project, as 

opposed to a rehabilitation project, and changing the NSP Plan to delete 

the Bond Program, adding the Bond Program budget to the Capital City 

South project to bring the total NSP funds allocated to the project to 

Twelve Million Three Hundred Thirty-One Thousand dollars 

($12,331,000.00); and providing for other matters in connection therewith.  

There being no other business to come before the Committee, the meeting adjourned at l0:02 

a.m. 

Special Programs page 8

Special Programs page 9

Special Programs page 10